
 
POP SENSATION FIFTH HARMONY ANNOUNCES  

THE 2015 REFLECTION: THE SUMMER TOUR 
 

– Tour Supporting Artists Include Debby Ryan + The Never Ending, Common Kings, Natalie La 
Rose, Bea Miller on Select Dates –  

 
– "Worth It" [Feat. Kid Ink] Becomes the Group's Highest Chart Entry on the Billboard Hot 100 –  

 
 

NEW YORK (April 27, 2015) – Fifth Harmony recently held 

an exclusive Candie's® poolside party in Los Angeles to 

personally reveal the details for their massive summer 

headlining tour. Scorching hot after their critically-acclaimed 

sold-out Reflection Tour, the award-winning, pop 

powerhouse — Ally Brooke, Normani Kordei, Lauren 

Jauregui, Camila Cabello and Dinah Jane — return to the 

road for the REFLECTION: THE SUMMER TOUR. Following 

a string of radio festivals, the Live Nation-produced tour will 

see the girls perform in major markets throughout North 

America, beginning at The Palace Theatre in Louisville, 

Kentucky on July 15. The full routing for Fifth Harmony's 

REFLECTION: THE SUMMER TOUR is below. Debby Ryan 

+ The Never Ending and Common Kings join the tour for 

select shows while Natalie La Rose and Bea Miller appear on all dates.  

 

Citi® cardmembers will have access to pre-sale tickets beginning Tuesday, April 28 at 10 a.m. local time 

through Citi's Private Pass® Program. For complete pre-sale details, visit 

www.citiprivatepass.com. Tickets for the general public go on-sale May 1, with VIP packages available at 

Fifth Harmony’s official site. This promises to be one of the hottest tours of the summer, so get your 

tickets as soon as possible! 

 

Their latest single “Worth It” [feat. Kid Ink] is swiftly leaping up the charts. It soared to #26 at Top 40 

radio, while vaulting to #34 on Billboard’s Hot 100 — earning Fifth Harmony their highest position on the 

chart. “Worth It” is only just beginning to heat up though. 

 

2015 belongs to Fifth Harmony. During the spring, they achieved “Favorite New Artist” at the 

Nickelodeon Kids’ Choice Awards, performed at the White House Annual Easter Egg Roll, and received 

widespread critical acclaim for the Reflection Tour from The Boston Globe, The Chicago Sun-Times, 

The Los Angeles Times and more. Meanwhile, Reflection solidified Fifth Harmony’s place at the top of 



pop. It debuted at #5 on the Billboard Top 200 and already yielded two gold-selling singles 

"BO$$” and “Sledgehammer.” New York Times, TIME, Pitchfork and others praised the debut as well. 

 

Last year, Fifth Harmony completed their first-ever arena tour opening for Demi Lovato, went out on their 

own 5th Times A Charm tour and hit the road with Austin Mahone. They won their first major awards at the 

2014 Radio Disney Music Awards when they picked up trophies for Breakout Artist of The Year and Best 

Song To Rock Out To With Your BFF. They won the Artist To Watch Moonman at the MTV VMA’s and 

they were nominated for six 2014 Teen Choice Awards and a People’s Choice Award.  In addition, they 

were tapped by Mattel to sing the "Anything Is Possible" brand anthem for Barbie and have an exclusive 

partnership to release a Fifth Harmony Barbie doll collection throughout the world. 

 

If you don't have Reflection yet, you can get it here: 

Reflection at iTunes: http://smarturl.it/RFLT 

Reflection at Amazon: http://smarturl.it/5H_Rfn 

 

Spring Radio Shows 

 
Fri, May 8 San Diego, CA KHTS Radio Show 

Sat, May 9 Los Angeles, CA KIIS Wango Tango 

Fri, May 15 Minneapolis, MN KDWB Radio Show 

Sat, May 16 Boston, MA KIIS Radio Show 

Sun, June 14 Los Angeles, CA LA Pride 

Tue, June 23 Del Mar, CA Del Mar Fair 

Sun, June 28 Hershey, PA Mixtape Festival 

 
 
FIFTH HARMONY - REFLECTION: THE SUMMER TOUR  
All dates, cities and venues below subject to change. 

* - featuring Debby Ryan + The Never Ending, Natalie La Rose and Bea Miller 

** - featuring Common Kings, Natalie La Rose and Bea Miller 

 

Wed, July 15  Louisville, KY Palace Theatre* 

Fri, July 17  Cleveland, OH Lakewood Civic Auditorium* 

Sat, July 18  Cincinnati, OH PNC Pavilion* 

Mon, July 20  Atlanta, GA Cobb Energy Performing Arts Center* 

Tue, July 21  Nashville, TN Ryman Auditorium* 

Thu, July 23  St. Louis, MO Peabody Opera House* 

Fri, July 24  Fayetteville, AR Walmart AMP* 

Sun, July 26  Birmingham, AL BJCC Concert Hall* 

Tue, July 28  Jacksonville, FL Florida Theater* 



Wed, July 29  Miami, FL The Fillmore Miami Beach at the Jackie Gleason Theater* 

Thu, July 30  Tampa, FL Ruth Eckerd Hall* 

Fri, July 31  Orlando, FL Dr. Phillips Center For The Performing Arts* 

Sun, Aug. 2  San Antonio, TX Tobin Center* 

Mon, Aug. 3  Houston, TX Bayou Music Center* 

Wed, Aug. 5  Dallas, TX Verizon Theatre* 

Fri, Aug. 7  Phoenix, AZ Comerica Theatre* 

Sun, Aug. 9  San Jose, CA Event Center at San Jose State University* 

Tue, Aug. 11  Santa Rosa, CA Wells Fargo Center for the Arts* 

Wed, Aug. 12  Bakersfield, CA Rabobank Theater* 

Thu, Aug. 13  Las Vegas, NV  The Pearl* 

Tue, Aug. 18  Denver, CO Paramount Theatre** 

Thu, Aug. 20  Kansas City, MO Uptown Theatre** 

Fri, Aug. 21  Milwaukee, WI Riverside Theatre** 

Sun, Aug. 23  Buffalo, NY Shea's Performing Arts Center** 

Mon, Aug. 24  Albany, NY Palace Theatre** 

Wed, Aug. 26  Washington, DC Warner Theatre** 

Thu, Aug. 27  New York, NY Beacon Theatre** 

Wed, Sept. 9  Maryland, MD Maryland State Fair 

Tue, Sept. 15  Seattle, WA Washington State Fair 

 

For more, visit: 
www.fifthharmonyofficial.com 
www.twitter.com/FifthHarmony 
www.facebook.com/FifthHarmony 
www.instagram.com/FifthHarmony  
www.vine.co/FifthHarmony  
www.youtube.com/FifthHarmonyVevo 
 
 
Live Nation Entertainment 
Live Nation Entertainment (NYSE: LYV) is the world's leading live entertainment company comprised of 
global market leaders: Ticketmaster, Live Nation Concerts, Live Nation Media & Sponsorship and Artist 
Nation Management. For additional information, visit www.livenationentertainment.com. 
 
For Fifth Harmony, contact:                                                         
Darren Baber                                                 
Epic Records, Vice President, Publicity              
darren.baber@epicrecords.com                  
  
Tour Press 
Samantha Steuer 
Samantha.steuer@epicrecords.com  
 
For Live Nation, contact: 
Victor Trevino  
victortrevino@livenation.com   
 


